Better light, better
results. A brighter
solution for safer
workspaces
GreenUp Line Highbay
The GreenUp Line Highbay is a simple LED solution which efficiently illuminates
work areas, creating a brighter and better warehouse, retail or manufacture
environment. With its three optical designs and energy-efficiency, this easy-to-

(0.38.0.38)SDCM<5 4000 K 106 lm/W 12200 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401530551 BY450P LED95/CW PSU HRO EN 80 W
911401530651 BY450P LED95/CW PSU WB EN 80 W
911401530751 BY450P LED95/NW PSU HRO EN 80 W
911401530851 BY450P LED95/NW PSU WB EN 80 W
911401530951 BY450P LED136/CW PSU HRO EN 115 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401531051 BY450P LED136/CW PSU WB EN 115 W
911401531251 BY450P LED136/NW PSU HRO EN 115 W
911401531351 BY450P LED136/NW PSU WB EN 115 W
911401531151 BY450P LED122/CW PSU FR EN 115 W
911401531451 BY450P LED122/NW PSU FR EN 115 W
GreenUp Line Highbay
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any